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Pionjären i Veddestaden

LGH 6-1104, 6-1204, 6-1304, 6-1404

● Balkong
● Öppen planlösning mellan kök och vardagsrum
● Yteffektiv

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

G
A

T
A

E
K

O
N

O
M

IV
Ä

G
E

N

GATA

GATA

GÅRD

N

N

2,0 kvm, 2,0 kvm, 2,8 kvm, 3,3 kvm


	Sheets
	LGH 6-1104, 6-1204, 6-1304, 6-1404 - Unnamed


